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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Bentley Regehr         M2024          1/8    5:35       34:37
2     Jonathan Pinney        M2529         1/14    5:35       34:40
3     Orestes Gutierrez      M3539          1/8    5:36       34:43
4     Kimber Mattox          F2529         1/34    5:37       34:51
5     Peter Stice            M2024          2/8    5:40       35:11
6     Thomas Kreuzpeintner   M5054          1/9    5:54       36:40
7     William Garrett        M3034         1/15    6:06       37:52
8     Nathan Stroh           M4044         1/13    6:06       37:54
9     Tonya Lutz             F3539         1/32    6:09       38:12
10    Lizzie May             F3034         1/39    6:10       38:15
11    Matthew Cline          M3034         2/15    6:18       39:08
12    Philip Pfannner        M3539          2/8    6:20       39:17
13    K.C. Taylor            M5559         1/11    6:20       39:18
14    Larry Coxe             M6064         1/14    6:22       39:32
15    Drew Anderson          M2529         2/14    6:23       39:40
16    Paul Etter             M3034         3/15    6:26       39:57
17    Megan Kupres           F2024         1/21    6:27       40:04
18    Konrad Raum            M0114          1/4    6:28       40:05
19    Eric Schumm            M2529         3/14    6:29       40:15
20    Rachel Cackett         F2024         2/21    6:32       40:30
21    Connor McVay           M1519          1/3    6:35       40:50
22    William Newton         M2024          3/8    6:37       41:07
23    Alex Netto             M2024          4/8    6:53       42:46
24    Matthew Zimmerman      M0114          2/4    6:56       43:02
25    Tsid Gershom           M2529         4/14    6:57       43:08
26    Kristi Leblanc         F3034         2/39    7:00       43:27
27    Michael Howard         M4044         2/13    7:01       43:32
28    Adrianne Foote         F3034         3/39    7:01       43:36
29    Kyle Gee               M5054          2/9    7:07       44:08
30    Larry Trachtenberg     M6064         2/14    7:08       44:14
31    John Norrena           M4549         1/11    7:08       44:20
32    Trevor Brunnenmeyer    M2024          5/8    7:10       44:28
33    Robert Grand           M3539          3/8    7:13       44:46
34    Jennifer Major         F4044         1/25    7:17       45:10
35    Lucas Risinger         M2529         5/14    7:17       45:11
36    Nir Pearlson           M5054          3/9    7:21       45:37
37    David Wienecke         M6064         3/14    7:21       45:41
38    Jeffrye Barbisan       M5559         2/11    7:22       45:42
39    Jennifer Hampton       F2529         2/34    7:22       45:43
40    David Stanberry        M3034         4/15    7:26       46:09
41    Lynn Swanson           F6064         1/19    7:29       46:29
42    Tyler Boehringer       M2529         6/14    7:35       47:07
43    Lara Colvin            F2529         3/34    7:37       47:18
44    Margaret Wilson-Moses  F2529         4/34    7:44       48:01
45    Kyle Jendrisak         M2529         7/14    7:44       48:02
46    Steve Mital            M4549         2/11    7:45       48:05
47    Mark Nystrom           M4549         3/11    7:46       48:15
48    Sophie Whitehead       F4549         1/25    7:49       48:34
49    Austin Pendleton       M1519          2/3    7:51       48:43
50    Rachel Maguire         F2529         5/34    7:51       48:46
51    Katrina Stewart        F4044         2/25    7:51       48:46
52    Thomas Baldwin         M2529         8/14    7:56       49:13
53    John Hall              M5559         3/11    7:57       49:22
54    Maryanne Reiter        F5559         1/15    8:01       49:45
55    Kisten Dede            F5054         1/14    8:04       50:06
56    Molly Blancett         F3034         4/39    8:05       50:09
57    Michael Scarberry      M5559         4/11    8:05       50:11
58    Connor Lester          M2024          6/8    8:05       50:11
59    Peter Jackson          M3034         5/15    8:05       50:12
60    Justin Roberts         M4044         3/13    8:05       50:12
61    Becky Tangen           F5559         2/15    8:05       50:13
62    Aaron Gorow            M1519          3/3    8:06       50:15
63    Emily Proudfoot        F4549         2/25    8:06       50:15
64    Mark Appelbaum         M5559         5/11    8:07       50:22
65    Roger Nichols          M6569          1/4    8:07       50:23
66    Cleven Mmari           M5054          4/9    8:07       50:24
67    Lisa Perez             F3034         5/39    8:07       50:26
68    Cody Nutt              M3539          4/8    8:11       50:51
69    Ropheka Gershom        F2024         3/21    8:13       51:00
70    Kyle Roadman           M3034         6/15    8:13       51:03
71    Emily Reich            F2529         6/34    8:16       51:19
72    Kara Freske            F4549         3/25    8:16       51:20
73    Jake Pelroy            M3034         7/15    8:17       51:28
74    Clara Schneid          F2024         4/21    8:18       51:32
75    Keith Nelson           M6064         4/14    8:19       51:36
76    Andre Jovanovic        M3034         8/15    8:20       51:46
77    Andrea Goering         F2529         7/34    8:20       51:47
78    Derek Walsh            M2529         9/14    8:21       51:50
79    Griffin Baxley         M0114          3/4    8:21       51:51
80    Diane Hernandez        F2024         5/21    8:21       51:51
81    Chris Baxley           M5054          5/9    8:23       52:00
82    Angela Zimmerman       F5054         2/14    8:23       52:02
83    Ad Davis               F3539         2/32    8:24       52:10
84    Ariel Royall           F2024         6/21    8:26       52:22
85    Melany Noel            F3034         6/39    8:27       52:29
86    Caleb Iorg             M2529        10/14    8:28       52:36
87    Mira Cohen             F1519          1/6    8:29       52:39
88    Brian Nicol            M6064         5/14    8:32       52:59
89    Kevin Samuelson        M2529        11/14    8:33       53:04
90    Herbert Felker Huddles M3034         9/15    8:33       53:07
91    Doyle Srader           M4549         4/11    8:34       53:12
92    Ella Jewell            F2529         8/34    8:35       53:16
93    Ry Robinson            M3034        10/15    8:36       53:22
94    Nonie Ganakis          F4549         4/25    8:36       53:24
95    Erik Parish            M3034        11/15    8:39       53:42
96    Scott Coe              M5559         6/11    8:39       53:45
97    Kialing Perez          M4044         4/13    8:41       53:54
98    Deborah Rudd           F4549         5/25    8:43       54:08
99    Crystal Osburn         F3034         7/39    8:44       54:13
100   Amy Stroh              F3539         3/32    8:44       54:13
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101   Grant Morehead         M3539          5/8    8:45       54:21
102   Simon Thaler           M4549         5/11    8:46       54:25
103   Alysha Lacey           F3539         4/32    8:46       54:28
104   Clint Morrison         M6569          2/4    8:49       54:46
105   Giles Looney           M3034        12/15    8:51       54:54
106   Maria De Lo Paiva Medi F3034         8/39    8:52       55:01
107   Paul Wanke             M6064         6/14    8:52       55:02
108   Anna Duncan            F2024         7/21    8:52       55:04
109   Jen Miller             F3034         9/39    8:53       55:12
110   Corey Dobson           F3539         5/32    8:55       55:23
111   Jamie Priaulx          F4044         3/25    8:55       55:25
112   Kelly Pelroy           F2529         9/34    8:55       55:25
113   Bria Else              F3034        10/39    8:57       55:33
114   Laura Barton           F2529        10/34    8:57       55:35
115   Katherine Wright       F3034        11/39    8:58       55:38
116   William Byrne          M6569          3/4    8:58       55:40
117   Kele Gershom           M6064         7/14    8:58       55:40
118   Dennis Staples         M7074          1/1    8:59       55:45
119   Michelle Sharp         F4549         6/25    8:59       55:46
120   Atasha Dammen          F2024         8/21    8:59       55:46
121   Michael Harman         M4549         6/11    9:01       55:57
122   Jon Meyers             M3539          6/8    9:01       55:58
123   Kori Boyd              F3539         6/32    9:02       56:02
124   Lisa Williams          F5054         3/14    9:04       56:17
125   Roger Vickery          M6064         8/14    9:04       56:17
126   Richard Beck           M5559         7/11    9:05       56:22
127   Katie Rich             F3034        12/39    9:05       56:22
128   Gabrielle Norton-Guerr F2529        11/34    9:06       56:32
129   Sam Sommer             F2529        12/34    9:08       56:42
130   Alisha Phillips        F2529        13/34    9:08       56:43
131   Andrea Cline           F3034        13/39    9:08       56:43
132   Hannah Jarvis          F2529        14/34    9:10       56:54
133   Tracy Bousselot        F4044         4/25    9:11       57:00
134   Miriam Jacobson        F6064         2/19    9:11       57:01
135   John Morris            M6064         9/14    9:11       57:02
136   Rena Dunbar                           0/0    9:11       57:04
137   Zoe Spangler           F2024         9/21    9:12       57:10
138   Micah Wiard            M2024          7/8    9:13       57:15
139   Macarena Tejada Lopez  F2529        15/34    9:14       57:19
140   Stephanie Scafa        F3034        14/39    9:14       57:19
141   Sarah Rose Tumpane     F3034        15/39    9:14       57:20
142   Jarrell Moore          F4044         5/25    9:14       57:22
143   Molly Juillerat        F4044         6/25    9:14       57:22
144   Dave Churchman         M4549         7/11    9:15       57:23
145   Benjamin Else          M3034        13/15    9:15       57:24
146   Alexandra Spangler     F1519          2/6    9:15       57:25
147   Alison Richards        F3539         7/32    9:15       57:26
148   Michelle McCoy         F3539         8/32    9:16       57:31
149   Erin McGrew            F2024        10/21    9:16       57:31
150   Steve Sutton           M3539          7/8    9:18       57:43
151   Katie Meehan           F3539         9/32    9:19       57:51
152   Amy Lobben             F4549         7/25    9:19       57:54
153   Tom Powers             M4549         8/11    9:20       58:00
154   Alexandra Breyer       F2529        16/34    9:22       58:09
155   Wally McCullogh        M4549         9/11    9:22       58:10
156   Therese Bauer          F5054         4/14    9:23       58:15
157   Julia Rue              F3539        10/32    9:23       58:16
158   Teresa Bowen           F5054         5/14    9:23       58:17
159   Shaunna Jennings       F3034        16/39    9:23       58:17
160   Chelsea Armstrong      F1519          3/6    9:24       58:21
161   Gayle Proudfoot-Shoup  F6569          1/5    9:24       58:22
162   Adam Rue               M4044         5/13    9:25       58:29
163   Marisa Aptecker        F2529        17/34    9:27       58:42
164   Sarah Delaney          F2529        18/34    9:27       58:43
165   Kim Morley             F3539        11/32    9:28       58:49
166   Walop Glinphratum      M5054          6/9    9:30       59:00
167   Eden Finney            F4044         7/25    9:33       59:17
168   Dan Finney             M4044         6/13    9:33       59:17
169   Mel Damewood           M5559         8/11    9:34       59:23
170   Tiffany Chang          F2024        11/21    9:34       59:24
171   Lindsay Manley         F3034        17/39    9:36       59:36
172   Chris Brown            F5054         6/14    9:37       59:44
173   Damon Brown            M5054          7/9    9:38       59:46
174   Kalleen Stoddard       F4044         8/25    9:38       59:51
175   Kelley Connelly        F2529        19/34    9:38       59:52
176   Patrick Connelly       M2529        12/14    9:39       59:52
177   Jeanette Welker        F5559         3/15    9:39       59:53
178   Emily Wornell          F3034        18/39    9:42     1:00:16
179   Ashley Rapoza          F2529        20/34    9:43     1:00:19
180   Alyna Mitchell         F3034        19/39    9:43     1:00:19
181   Aubrey Summers         F2024        12/21    9:44     1:00:28
182   Stephanie Ward         F3034        20/39    9:45     1:00:32
183   Sarah Swofford         F3539        12/32    9:45     1:00:33
184   Mike Bailey            M6064        10/14    9:46     1:00:40
185   Anne Kah               F4044         9/25    9:47     1:00:46
186   Kirsten Bartlett       F5559         4/15    9:48     1:00:51
187   Aiyana Welsh           F2529        21/34    9:49     1:00:57
188   Renee Cuffe            F5559         5/15    9:49     1:00:57
189   Becky Thomas           F3539        13/32    9:50     1:01:01
190   Shawna Boyer           F3034        21/39    9:50     1:01:05
191   Katrina Machorro       F2529        22/34    9:51     1:01:09
192   Lynn McCluer           F3539        14/32    9:52     1:01:16
193   Melissa Beckwith       F5559         6/15    9:53     1:01:24
194   Cindy Nicol            F6064         3/19    9:54     1:01:30
195   Leah Graves            F2529        23/34    9:56     1:01:40
196   Monique Norris         F2024        13/21    9:56     1:01:43
197   Ruth McBride           F5054         7/14    9:56     1:01:44
198   Shun Yanagishita       F3034        22/39    9:58     1:01:50
199   Bailey Rathbun         F2024        14/21    9:59     1:02:02
200   Dana McCluer           F4044        10/25   10:00     1:02:04
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201   Alyssa Charboneau      F2529        24/34   10:02     1:02:18
202   Heidi Patterson        F4549         8/25   10:02     1:02:19
203   Kara Clevinger         F3539        15/32   10:02     1:02:21
204   Michele Clemo          F4549         9/25   10:03     1:02:23
205   Kenneth Wong           M5054          8/9   10:03     1:02:24
206   Stephanie Gray         F4044        11/25   10:03     1:02:25
207   Paraskevi Weaver       F5559         7/15   10:06     1:02:44
208   Stephanie Richichi     F4044        12/25   10:06     1:02:44
209   Tim Corbari            M5559         9/11   10:07     1:02:48
210   Teri Wright            F5054         8/14   10:09     1:03:00
211   Deb Carver             F6064         4/19   10:10     1:03:10
212   Maddy Ahearn           F3034        23/39   10:15     1:03:40
213   Lauren Sommers         F3539        16/32   10:15     1:03:42
214   Richard Brown          M5559        10/11   10:16     1:03:46
215   Heather Willett        F4044        13/25   10:17     1:03:49
216   Molly Kneen            F2529        25/34   10:17     1:03:52
217   Bert Dunn              M6064        11/14   10:17     1:03:54
218   Jeanie Dunn            F5054         9/14   10:17     1:03:54
219   Lourdes Sanchez        F4044        14/25   10:18     1:03:56
220   Kristin Kyriss         F5054        10/14   10:18     1:03:56
221   Amythyst Jones         F3539        17/32   10:20     1:04:09
222   Erin Rickards          F3034        24/39   10:21     1:04:16
223   Robyn Stanley          F6064         5/19   10:21     1:04:18
224   Laura Farthing         F3539        18/32   10:21     1:04:18
225   Leah Wilner            F2529        26/34   10:22     1:04:20
226   Jessica Neafie         F3034        25/39   10:25     1:04:40
227   Ariana Landeros        F2529        27/34   10:25     1:04:41
228   Andrea Smith           F3034        26/39   10:25     1:04:43
229   Danuta Greblowska      F3034        27/39   10:25     1:04:43
230   Valerie Standley       F6064         6/19   10:26     1:04:44
231   Lora Nordquist         F5559         8/15   10:26     1:04:48
232   Theresa Haley          F4549        10/25   10:26     1:04:49
233   Molly Tveite           F3034        28/39   10:26     1:04:50
234   Walden Tindugan        M3034        14/15   10:27     1:04:51
235   Julia Smith            F4549        11/25   10:27     1:04:52
236   Katie Dodson           F3034        29/39   10:27     1:04:54
237   Brett Gomsrud          M4044         7/13   10:29     1:05:06
238   Jennifer Mason         F4549        12/25   10:29     1:05:07
239   Maureen Warman         F3539        19/32   10:32     1:05:22
240   Travis Hall            M4044         8/13   10:34     1:05:37
241   Rebekah King           F2024        15/21   10:34     1:05:39
242   Shelly Beckers         F5054        11/14   10:35     1:05:44
243   Shea Northfield        F2024        16/21   10:36     1:05:51
244   David Northfield       M5054          9/9   10:37     1:05:53
245   Afrika Mucha           F4549        13/25   10:41     1:06:18
246   Keri Schneider         F4044        15/25   10:41     1:06:20
247   Marejka Shaevitz       F3539        20/32   10:42     1:06:28
248   Drew Foster            M6064        12/14   10:43     1:06:33
249   Rick Guerra            M5559        11/11   10:44     1:06:38
250   Patrick Myers          M6569          4/4   10:46     1:06:51
251   Jason Goodson          M4044         9/13   10:46     1:06:51
252   Amanda Sloan           F3034        30/39   10:49     1:07:07
253   Riley Collicott        F1519          4/6   10:49     1:07:07
254   Karen Bennett          F5559         9/15   10:50     1:07:19
255   Kelly Barton           F4044        16/25   10:51     1:07:25
256   Eloise Cole            F2529        28/34   10:53     1:07:36
257   Barbara Harris         F4549        14/25   10:54     1:07:40
258   Claire Harris          F1519          5/6   10:54     1:07:41
259   Brittney McCright      F2529        29/34   10:54     1:07:43
260   Nichole Lewellyn       F3034        31/39   10:55     1:07:45
261   Brianna Chapanar       F1519          6/6   10:57     1:07:58
262   Cathy Spoor            F5559        10/15   10:58     1:08:04
263   Clyde Byfield          M6064        13/14   11:00     1:08:18
264   Leslie Stevens         F4549        15/25   11:03     1:08:35
265   Jen Knopp              F3034        32/39   11:04     1:08:42
266   Jessica Moore          F2024        17/21   11:04     1:08:42
267   Karen Fifer            F6064         7/19   11:08     1:09:07
268   Elizabeth Anderson     F2529        30/34   11:19     1:10:17
269   Jenny Soghor           F4549        16/25   11:20     1:10:22
270   Monica Shovlin         F4549        17/25   11:20     1:10:23
271   Julie Himstreet        F4549        18/25   11:20     1:10:23
272   Renee Bailey           F3539        21/32   11:22     1:10:35
273   Angela Barlow          F4549        19/25   11:30     1:11:23
274   Lacy Cromwell          F2529        31/34   11:32     1:11:40
275   Caryn Wheeler          F3034        33/39   11:33     1:11:41
276   Kerry Wood             F4044        17/25   11:35     1:11:55
277   Charles Hollands       M3034        15/15   11:38     1:12:13
278   Rebecca Elsemore       F4549        20/25   11:38     1:12:14
279   Jennifer Leach         F3539        22/32   11:40     1:12:24
280   Charlotte Pierce       F5559        11/15   11:41     1:12:36
281   John Brown             M4044        10/13   11:44     1:12:52
282   Justin McKnight        M2529        13/14   11:44     1:12:55
283   Ana-Maria McAbee       F2529        32/34   11:45     1:12:59
284   Charlotte Kreitlow     F3034        34/39   11:45     1:12:59
285   Stephanie Hoffman      F3539        23/32   11:47     1:13:09
286   Ian Howard             M2529        14/14   11:51     1:13:37
287   Becky Simpson          F3034        35/39   12:00     1:14:32
288   McKenna Simpson        F2024        18/21   12:10     1:15:33
289   Sam Woodell            M2024          8/8   12:10     1:15:33
290   Jennifer Calhoun       F3034        36/39   12:13     1:15:50
291   Audrey Duggan          F2529        33/34   12:17     1:16:20
292   Rachel Hunt            F4044        18/25   12:22     1:16:48
293   Emilee Prasad          F2529        34/34   12:25     1:17:08
294   Audrey Blankenship     F3034        37/39   12:25     1:17:08
295   Jeremiah Hunt          M4044        11/13   12:25     1:17:10
296   Brenda Bentley         F4549        21/25   12:31     1:17:43
297   Angela Ruiz            F3539        24/32   12:34     1:18:04
298   Jenny Autrey                          0/0   12:39     1:18:31
299   Jessica Yarber         F3539        25/32   12:40     1:18:37
300   Aleta Fullenwider      F3539        26/32   12:52     1:19:57
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301   Amy Myers              F3539        27/32   12:53     1:19:58
302   Kristi Emerson         F3539        28/32   12:57     1:20:24
303   Charity Grover         F4044        19/25   13:00     1:20:46
304   Rene Gonzalez          M4044        12/13   13:05     1:21:13
305   Rene Jr Gonzalez       M0114          4/4   13:08     1:21:33
306   Thomas Hollen          M6064        14/14   13:16     1:22:24
307   Lynda Hollen           F6064         8/19   13:17     1:22:27
308   Brooke Johnson         F4549        22/25   13:23     1:23:07
309   Sonya Buchholtz        F4044        20/25   13:23     1:23:09
310   Anne Schiller          F6064         9/19   13:42     1:25:03
311   Sabrina Harmon         F4044        21/25   13:59     1:26:49
312   Stacey Jaennette       F3034        38/39   14:04     1:27:21
313   Stephanie Baker        F3539        29/32   14:04     1:27:22
314   Sherri Fitzgerald      F4549        23/25   14:06     1:27:37
315   Caryl Lynn Barry       F5054        12/14   14:16     1:28:38
316   Becky Chineworth       F6064        10/19   14:20     1:29:02
317   Tracy Beckmann         F3539        30/32   14:20     1:29:03
318   Colleen Udey           F5559        12/15   14:56     1:32:42
319   Kaitlin Higgins        F2024        19/21   15:03     1:33:29
320   Nancy Toth             F4044        22/25   15:06     1:33:47
321   Ellen Currier          F3034        39/39   15:06     1:33:48
322   Frances Munkenbeck     F6569          2/5   15:21     1:35:21
323   Jordan McIntosh        F2024        20/21   15:21     1:35:23
324   Kelsey McIntosh        F2024        21/21   15:22     1:35:26
325   Guadalupe Melendrez    F5054        13/14   15:28     1:36:02
326   Rosemarie Ostler       F6064        11/19   15:29     1:36:12
327   Lisa Skopil            F5559        13/15   15:31     1:36:25
328   Sara Brandt            F5559        14/15   15:32     1:36:28
329   Diane Fowler           F6064        12/19   15:42     1:37:29
330   Denyse Roehl           F6569          3/5   15:43     1:37:35
331   Theresa Thompson       F5054        14/14   15:56     1:39:00
332   Max Melendrez          M3539          8/8   16:01     1:39:26
333   Lisa Kennedy           F6064        13/19   16:19     1:41:21
334   Tonda Clouston         F4044        23/25   16:29     1:42:24
335   Mary Howarth           F4549        24/25   16:29     1:42:24
336   Diane Levin            F5559        15/15   16:50     1:44:31
337   Deborah Vukson         F6064        14/19   16:50     1:44:31
338   Caroline Capper        F0114          1/1   16:50     1:44:33
339   Megan Capper           F4549        25/25   16:50     1:44:36
340   Paulette Montplaisir   F6064        15/19   17:14     1:47:02
341   Donna Samson           F6569          4/5   17:14     1:47:03
342   Lauren Dame            F6064        16/19   17:28     1:48:32
343   Peggy Dame             F6569          5/5   17:30     1:48:40
344   Miguel Campos          M4549        10/11   17:35     1:49:14
345   Vince Duggan           M4549        11/11   17:54     1:51:11
346   Kim Ensley             F4044        24/25   18:09     1:52:42
347   Christina Brown        F4044        25/25   18:09     1:52:44
348   Trina Courtney         F3539        31/32   18:09     1:52:45
349   Rachel Pena            F6064        17/19   18:21     1:54:01
350   Millie Chipman         F6064        18/19   18:39     1:55:51
351   Corissa Spencer        F3539        32/32   18:39     1:55:54
352   Kathleen Apker         F6064        19/19   18:41     1:56:02
353   David Blankenship      M4044        13/13   22:14     2:18:07
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